
Holiday If your trash day is… Then we will pick it up on…

New Year’s Day
(Closed)

Monday, January 1, 2024 Thursday, January 4, 2024

Memorial Day
(Closed)

Monday, May 27, 2024 Thursday will be picked up 
Friday, May 31, 2024

Independence Day
(Closed)

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024

Thanksgiving Day
(Closed)

Thursday, November 28, 2024 Friday, November 29, 2024

Christmas Day
(Closed)

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Saturday, December 28, 2024

New Year’s Day
(Closed)

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Saturday, January 4, 2025

South Carolina Holiday Schedule – 2024 - 2025
MLK Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day, Good Friday, and Juneteenth does NOT affect service.

Note:  Schedules ARE subject to change.

There will be no YARD WASTE or BULK PICK-UP from December 24, 2024 – January 16, 2025. 


